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Source Summary

Jul2014-Jun2015      
12 Month Goal

Jul2014-Jun2015      
12 Month Actual

Jun2015 Goal Jun2015 Actual

Incidents Incidents Incidents Incidents

How Are We Doing?

31,428 32,854 2,618 2,873

Plan-Do-Check-Act Step 8: Monitor and diagnose

Measurement Method: Measure UCR Part 1 Crimes and compare against 
previous calendar year. 

Why Measure: To ensure LMPD is directing its resources to reduce crime for 
citizens of Metro Louisville and its visitors. 

Baseline: CY12, 32,595 Data Source:  FBI UCR 
ReportGoal:   To reduce Part 1 Crime by 3% each 

calendar year. Goal Source:  The 
Mayor's Strategic Plan 
Goal #3A
Benchmark Source:  TBD

Benchmark:  TBD
Next Improvement Step: TBD

All UCR Part 1 Crime
Louisville Metro Police Department

Baseline, Goal, & Benchmark Continuous Improvement Summary
KPI Owner:  Assistant Chief Kim Kraeszig Process:  Crime Control
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All UCR Part 1 Crime 

Data Median Goal Benchmark

19,745 

6,435 

2,501 2,348 1,578 

61% 

20% 

8% 7% 5% 
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
100%

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

Larceny Burglary Auto Theft Agg Assault Robbery

%
 o

f G
ra

nd
 To

ta
l 

In
ci

de
nt

s 

Jul2014-Jun2015 Pareto Analysis 

Number Cumulative % Individual %

Good 
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